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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $391.00 $442.00 ($51.00)  1.90 -2.61 -0.0520 SPOT

 1.90
20 SPOT Totals: $442.00 $391.00 ($51.00)

3 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.04  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $812.80 $344.74 $468.06  3.94  0.68  0.03BEST BET

8 $822.80 $261.11 $561.69  3.99  0.51  0.02BEST BET

 7.98
BEST BET Totals: $605.85 $1,643.70 $1,037.85 

40 $50.00 $40.00 $10.00  0.24  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.24
BOTTOM S Totals: $40.00 $50.00 $10.00 

4 $184.00 $12.00 $172.00  0.89  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $512.00 $319.50 $192.50  2.48  0.93  0.02LASTBALL

6 $540.75 $743.00 ($202.25)  2.62  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

 6.00
LASTBALL Totals: $1,074.50 $1,236.75 $162.25 

8 $891.10 $240.00 $651.10  4.32  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.32
PENNY Totals: $240.00 $891.10 $651.10 

8 $77.90 $0.00 $77.90  0.38  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.38
PENY Totals: $0.00 $77.90 $77.90 

2 $5.00 $12.00 ($7.00)  0.02  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $65.00 $27.75 $37.25  0.32  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $10.00 $1.50 $8.50  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $5.00 $0.25 $4.75  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.47
QUARTERK Totals: $41.75 $97.50 $55.75 

1 $287.00 $321.00 ($34.00)  1.39  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $190.00 $66.00 $124.00  0.92  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $118.00 $203.17 ($85.17)  0.57  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $241.50 $35.75 $205.75  1.17  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $113.00 $816.30 ($703.30)  0.55  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $20.50 $24.50 ($4.00)  0.10  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $15.00 $0.75 $14.25  0.07  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $35.00 $152.00 ($117.00)  0.17  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $1,865.50 $916.50 $949.00  9.05  0.67  0.06Regular

 14.00
Regular Totals: $2,535.97 $2,885.50 $349.53 

1 $428.00 $297.60 $130.40  2.08  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,724.20 $2,830.00 $894.20  18.07  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $6,431.40 $4,470.68 $1,960.72  31.21  0.54  0.17SPOTLITE

4 $349.50 $247.45 $102.05  1.70  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $2,390.25 $1,944.40 $445.85  11.60  0.45  0.05SPOTLITE

 64.66
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,790.13 $13,323.35 $3,533.22 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.05
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.53 100.00Grand Totals $20,606.80 $14,770.20 $5,836.60 
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